First Last Address

WEEKLEY HOMES, LLC. 6036 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE
ARCADIA NRH4 HOMETOWN, LLC 8729 MCDONOUGH ST
WEEKLEY HOMES, LLC. 8733 MCDONOUGH ST
ARCADIA NRH4 HOMETOWN, LLC 8737 MCDONOUGH ST
ARCADIA NRH4 HOMETOWN, LLC 8741 MCDONOUGH ST
WEEKLEY HOMES, LLC. 8745 MCDONOUGH ST
WEEKLEY HOMES, LLC. 8749 MCDONOUGH ST
ARCADIA NRH4 HOMETOWN, LLC 8753 MCDONOUGH ST
WEEKLEY HOMES, LLC. 8757 MCDONOUGH ST
WEEKLEY HOMES, LLC. 8761 MCDONOUGH ST
ARCADIA NRH4 HOMETOWN, LLC 8768 MCDONOUGH ST
CB JENI HOMETOWN, LLC 8764 MADRID ST

CB JENI HOMETOWN, LLC 8760 MADRID ST

CB JENI HOMETOWN, LLC 8756 MADRID ST

CB JENI HOMETOWN, LLC 8752 MADRID ST

CB JENI HOMETOWN, LLC 8748 MADRID ST

CB JENI HOMETOWN, LLC 8744 MADRID ST

CB JENI HOMETOWN, LLC 8736 MADRID ST

CB JENI HOMETOWN, LLC 8732 MADRID ST

CB JENI HOMETOWN, LLC 8728 MADRID ST
ARCADIA NRH4 HOMETOWN, LLC 6020 MORNINGSIDE DR
SANCHEZ ROBERTO RENE 6024 MORNINGSIDE DR
WEEKLEY HOMES, LLC. 6029 MONTEREY MEWS
ARCADIA NRH4 HOMETOWN, LLC 6025 MONTEREY MEWS
ARCADIA NRH4 HOMETOWN, LLC 6021 MONTEREY MEWS
ARCADIA NRH4 HOMETOWN, LLC 8742 MCDONOUGH ST
ARCADIA LANE PARTNERS 25, LTD. 8608 HAWK AVE
CURRENT OWNER 6032 MORNINGSIDE DR

CURRENT OWNER 6028 MORNINGSIDE DR



City
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

State
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

Zipcode
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180



	Sheet1

